
FLAIR HTC NUTRUNNERS

The FLAIR HTC series is developed in Denmark.
The benefits of this design lie in its light weight, easy torque adjustment, 
high-speed operation and tolerance of +/- 5%. This series is based on 
the development of a range of cordless assembly tools, curated for 
industries with stringent requirements for the work environment,
where precision and durability are essential factors.

Item no. Model Torque Speed Connection Weight (w/o battery and reaction)

49410

49415

49420

49425

49430

49435

49440

49445

49450

HTC-250

HTC-550

HTC-900

HTC-1200

HTC-1500

HTC-2500

HTC-4000

HTC-8000

HTC-11000

50 - 250 Nm

110 - 550 Nm

180 - 900 Nm

240 - 1.200 Nm

300 - 1.500 Nm

500 - 2.500 Nm

800 - 4.000 Nm

1.600 - 8.000 Nm

2.200 - 11.000 Nm

700/75 rpm

170/33 rpm

88/15 rpm

88/15 rpm

45/9 rpm

35/5 rpm

Coming soon

Under development

Under development

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1”

1”

2,7 kg

3,4 kg

4,0 kg

4,9 kg

6,1 kg

6,5 kg

ADVANTAGES
•	 Durable

•	 Lightweight

•	 High-speed

•	 Tolerance +/- 5%

•	 Easy torque adjustment

•	 Data transfer via USB

•	 Brushless motor

HTC-1200*

ITEM NO. 49425

	 Weight:	 1,02 kg

	 Charging time:	 85 min.

	 This battery is recommended for

	 HTC-2500 and up.

ITEM NO. 494012

BATTERY 36V HTC-SERIES
5,0 Ah Li-ion

	 Weight:	 0,78 kg

ITEM NO. 494000

CHARGER
FOR HTC-SERIES

LED INDICATORS

OK

NOK (not OK)

Low battery

Change battery

Reverse

PRESET STAGE 
NUMBER / TORQUE

	 Weight:	 0,65 kg

	 Charging time:	 60 min.

ITEM NO. 494010

BATTERY 36V HTC-SERIES
2,5 Ah Li-ion

NEWS

*Battery and charger not included

®
BRAND BY FOLKE-LARSEN



FLAIR HTC-NUTRUNNERS

Accessories - purchased separately.

REACTION EXTENSION 
W/FOOT

ITEM NO. 494050-B

DOUBLE REACTION 
PLATE

ITEM NO.  494006

REACTION EXTENSION 
W/PIN

ITEM NO.  494050-C

ADJUSTABLE
REACTION

ITEM NO. 494040 - 494043

REACTION
WELDING RING

ITEM NO. 494060 - 494063

REACTION ADAPTER

ITEM NO.  494050 - 494053

SECONDARY HANDLE

ITEM NO. 494002

REACTION EXTENSION

ITEM NO.  494050-A

STANDARD REACTION

ITEM NO. 494030 - 494036

STRAIGHT 
REACTION PLATE

ITEM NO. 494005

enr. enr.

enr.

enr.

 *  *

 *

*  494050-A, 494050-B and 494050-C can be used in combination with the restraint 

adapter: 494050, 494051, 494052 or 494053.

494030 494050

494002

494060

494031 494051

494061

494032 494052

494062

494033 494053

494063

494034 494050-A *

494035 494050-B *

494040

494036 494050-C*

494041

494005

494042

494006

494043

Standard reaction (HTC-250)

Standard reaction (HTC-550)

Standard reaction (HTC-900 / HTC-1200)

Standard reaction (HTC-1500 / HTC-2500)

Standard reaction (HTC-4000)

SStandard reaction (HTC-8000)

Standard reaction (HTC-11000)

Straight reaction plate (HTC-900 / HTC-1200)

Double reaction plate (HTC-900 / HTC-1200)

Adjustable reaction (HTC-250)

Adjustable reaction  (HTC-550)

Adjustable reaction  (HTC-900 / HTC-1200)

Adjustable reaction  (HTC-1500 / HTC-2500)

Reaction adaptor (HTC-250)

Reaction adaptor (HTC-550)

Reaction adaptor (HTC-900 / HTC-1200)

Reaction adaptor (HTC-1500 / HTC-2500)

Reaction extension (HTC-250 - HTC-2500)

Reaction extension w/foot (HTC-250 - HTC-2500)

Reaction extension w/pin (HTC-250 - HTC-2500)

Secondary handle (HTC-1200 / HTC-1500 / HTC-2500)

Reaction welding ring (HTC-250)

Reaction welding ring (HTC-550)

Reaction welding ring(HTC-900 / HTC-1200)

Reaction welding ring (HTC-1500 / HTC-2500)

REACTION REACTION ADAPTOR

REACTION WELDING RING

SECONDARY HANDLE

Item no. Product description Product descriptionl

Product descriptionl

Product descriptionItem no.

Item no.

Item no.
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